
Italy 28 Agosto- 4 Settembre 2011

POS NATION RACE 
NUMBER

NR FISH WEIGHT PENALTIES NR FISH WEIGHT PENALTIES NR FISH WEIGHT PENALTIES NR FISH WEIGHT PENALTIES

1 Italy B1 Giacomini Anthony 141 5500 1 276 10675 1 264 7085 1 681 23260 3

2 France B3 Hazard Jimmy 119 4345 3 114 4785 2 133 5395 9 366 14525 14

3 France A3 Belliot Benoit 138 5390 2 112 4050 5 140 3840 7 390 13280 14

4 Croatia B2 Erman Stefano 144 4080 9 192 6750 9 180 5645 2 516 16475 20

5 Italy C1 Gianfaldone Alex 104 3350 13 133 4660 3 153 5160 4 390 13170 20

6 Italy E1 Scardello Tiziano 106 3630 4 100 3475 12 112 4885 5 318 11990 21

7 France C3 Maillard Denis 74 3490 12 67 2510 8 109 2850 8 250 8850 28

8 France R3 Romain Pettavino 86 3300 8 93 3910 18 114 5310 3 293 12520 29

9 Italy D1 Marian Fabio 104 3200 17 100 2950 6 156 4735 6 360 10885 29

10 Croatia A2 Bukša Filip 105 3880 10 109 4075 4 158 4065 18 372 12020 32

11 Croatia E2 Korlević Manuel 91 3500 5 53 2260 16 118 3960 14 262 9720 35

12 Croatia D2 Jugovac Matteo 93 3440 6 75 2610 14 126 3600 20 294 9650 40

13 Italy A1 Fioretti Francesco 93 3235 14 87 3920 11 129 4475 17 309 11630 42

14 Montenegro E7 Bajkovic' Andrija 86 2870 18 105 4000 10 109 3785 19 300 10655 47

15 Montenegro B7 Vujisic' Marko 83 2390 22 90 2475 21 95 2125 16 268 6990 59

FINAL
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16 Croatia C2 Deankovic Hrvoje 45 1725 29 61 3075 20 86 4110 13 192 8910 62

17 Montenegro A7 Starcevic Nikola 49 1635 30 74 2670 7 68 3225 25 191 7530 62

18 Germany D4 Ewald Tommy 74 3225 15 89 2620 13 36 750 34 199 6595 62

19 Belgium D5 Polard Bastien 58 2885 16 40 1360 24 71 3145 26 169 7390 66

20 Germany A4 Becker Andreas 56 2005 24 74 2445 15 76 2390 28 206 6840 67

21 Montenegro C7 Maslovaric Luka 74 1880 28 128 4475 25 108 3810 15 310 10165 68

22 Germany B4 Benthin Yannick 85 2670 20 90 3500 19 62 2190 29 237 8360 68

23 Belgium A5 De La Riviére Yannic 54 2340 23 49 1915 23 71 1795 24 174 6050 70

24 Belgium R5 Senepart Maren 62 2250 26 79 2265 22 106 2995 23 247 7510 71

25 South-Africa A6 Adendorff William Dixon 27 990 31 36 1405 32 49 1395 31 112 3790 94

26 South-Africa D6 Harmse Shaun 46 1925 33 40 1995 31 40 1165 33 126 5085 97

27 South-Africa B6 Annendale Chris 6 210 34 34 1275 33 71 2105 30 111 3590 97

28 South-Africa C6 Groenewald Regard Gabriel 6 170 32 23 945 34 43 1300 32 72 2415 98

Belgium Devijnck Brian 11 29

Belgium Lamot Olivier 26 12
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Belgium Scharlaken Mathias 27 21

France Menard Kevin 10

France Olaziola Dennis 19 17

Germany Bubbers Justus 7 27

Germany Gottschlag Lukas 28 22

Germany Keim Maximilian 25 27

Montenegro Srecko Decovic 21 30

Montenegro Nmirko Medic 11
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1 Italy 15715 3 22205 1 21865 1 59785 5

2 France 16525 1 16045 2 17395 2 49965 5

3 Croatia 14900 2 15695 3 17780 3 48375 8

4 Montenegro 9680 6 13620 4 14070 4 37370 14

5 Germany 15715 4 11535 5 10595 6 37845 15

6 Belgium 11125 5 8780 6 12510 5 32415 16

7 South-Africa 3295 7 5620 7 5965 7 14880 21

1° DAY 2° DAY 3° DAY FINAL

Sport Fishing World Championships 
Discipline: Boat Fishing Junior

FINAL REPORT FOR NATION   - Under 21



Discipline: Boat Fishing Under 21 1° Day

BOAT NATION RACE NUMBER NR FISH WEIGHT GREATER WEIGHT OF FISH PENALTIES

1 A.1 Italy B1 Giacomini Anthony 141 5500 135 1

2 C.3 France A3 Belliot Benoit 138 5390 490 1

3 E.5 France B3 Hazard Jimmy 119 4345 320 1

4 G.7 Italy E1 Scardello Tiziano 106 3630 215 1

5 B.2 Croatia E2 Korlević Manuel 91 3500 215 1

6 D.4 Croatia D2 Jugovac Matteo 93 3440 450 1

7 H.8 Germany C4 Bubbers Justus 89 3430 505 1

8 F.6 France R3 Romain Pettavino 86 3300 105 1

9 E.5 Croatia B2 Erman Stefano 144 4080 90 2

10 C.3 Croatia A2 Bukša Filip 105 3880 185 2

11 A.1 Belgium B5 Devijnck Brian 106 3650 150 2

12 G.7 France C3 Maillard Denis 74 3490 480 2

13 B.2 Italy C1 Gianfaldone Alex 104 3350 85 2

14 H.8 Italy A1 Fioretti Francesco 93 3235 90 2

15 F.6 Germany D4 Ewald Tommy 74 3225 715 2

16 D.4 Belgium D5 Polard Bastien 58 2885 540 2

17 F.6 Italy D1 Marian Fabio 104 3200 100 3

18 A.1 Montenegro E7 Bajkovic' Andrija 86 2870 135 3

19 D.4 France E3 Olaizola Denis 88 2860 100 3

20 E.5 Germany B4 Benthin Yannick 85 2670 120 3

NAME

          Sport Fishing World Championships 
Italy 28 Agosto- 4 Settembre 2011

Competition area: Secche di Vada-LI Date: 30.08.2011



Discipline: Boat Fishing Under 21 1° Day

BOAT NATION RACE NUMBER NR FISH WEIGHT GREATER WEIGHT OF FISH PENALTIESNAME

          Sport Fishing World Championships 
Italy 28 Agosto- 4 Settembre 2011

Competition area: Secche di Vada-LI Date: 30.08.2011

21 H.8 Montenegro D7 Dekovic Strecko 70 2540 170 3

22 C.3 Montenegro B7 Vujisic' Marko 83 2390 95 3

23 B.2 Belgium A5 De La Riviére Yannic 54 2340 630 3

24 G.7 Germany A4 Becker Andreas 56 2005 140 3

25 A.1 Germany R4 Keim Maximiliam 91 2580 100 4

26 C.3 Belgium R5 Senepart Maren 62 2250 80 4

27 E.5 Belgium E5 Scharlaken Mathias 64 2105 85 4

28 A.1 South-Africa D6 Harmse Shaun 46 1925 300 4

29 D.4 Montenegro C7 Maslovaric Luka 74 1880 70 4

30 F.6 Croatia C2 Deankovic Hrvoje 45 1725 140 4

31 B.2 Montenegro A7 Starcevic Nikola 49 1635 100 4

32 H.8 South-Africa A6 Adendorff William Dixon 27 990 140 4

33 B.2 South-Africa B6 Annendale Chris 6 210 60 4

34 G.7 South-Africa C6 Groenewald Regard Gabriel 6 170 50 4
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Discipline: Boat Fishing Under 21 2° Day

BOAT NATION RACE NUMBER NR FISH WEIGHT GREATER WEIGHT OF FISH PENALTIES

1 A.1 Italy B1 Giacomini Anthony 276 10675 165 1

2 B.2 France B3 Hazard Jimmy 114 4785 170 1

3 D.4 Italy C1 Gianfaldone Alex 133 4660 110 1

4 H.8 Croatia A2 Bukša Filip 109 4075 240 1

5 F.6 France A3 Belliot Benoit 112 4050 110 1

6 C.3 Italy D1 Marian Fabio 100 2950 70 1

7 E.5 Montenegro A7 Starcevic Nikola 74 2670 115 1

8 G.7 France C3 Maillard Denis 67 2510 110 1

9 A.1 Croatia B2 Erman Stefano 192 6750 110 2

10 D.4 Montenegro E7 Bajkovic' Andrija 105 4000 155 2

11 H.8 Italy A1 Fioretti Francesco 87 3920 100 2

12 B.2 Italy E1 Scardello Tiziano 100 3475 125 2

13 C.3 Germany D4 Ewald Tommy 89 2620 160 2

14 F.6 Croatia D2 Jugovac Matteo 75 2610 95 2

15 E.5 Germany A4 Becker Andreas 74 2445 110 2

16 G.7 Croatia E2 Korlević Manuel 53 2260 110 2

17 A.1 France E3 Olaizola Denis 116 4700 115 3

18 H.8 France R3 Romain Pettavino 93 3910 130 3

19 D.4 Germany B4 Benthin Yannick 90 3500 175 3

20 B.2 Croatia C2 Deankovic Hrvoje 61 3075 430 3

21 C.3 Montenegro B7 Vujisic' Marko 90 2475 90 3

22 E.5 Belgium R5 Senepart Maren 79 2265 115 3

23 F.6 Belgium A5 De La Riviére Yannic 49 1915 150 3

24 G.7 Belgium D5 Polard Bastien 40 1360 110 3

NAME

          Sport Fishing World Championships 
Italy 28 Agosto- 4 Settembre 2011

Competition area: Secche di Vada-LI Date: 31.08.2011
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Discipline: Boat Fishing Under 21 2° Day

BOAT NATION RACE NUMBER NR FISH WEIGHT GREATER WEIGHT OF FISH PENALTIESNAME

          Sport Fishing World Championships 
Italy 28 Agosto- 4 Settembre 2011

Competition area: Secche di Vada-LI Date: 31.08.2011

25 A.1 Montenegro C7 Maslovaric Luka 128 4475 285 4

26 D.4 Belgium C5 Lamot Olivier 92 3240 80 4

27 A.1 Germany C4 Bubbers Justus 99 2970 70 4

28 B.2 Germany E4 Gottschalg Lucas 60 2480 125 4

29 C.3 Belgium B5 Devijnck Brian 64 2095 110 4

30 B.2 Montenegro D7 Dekovic Strecko 71 2060 95 4

31 H.8 South-Africa D6 Harmse Shaun 40 1995 100 4

32 E.5 South-Africa A6 Adendorff William Dixon 36 1405 185 4

33 F.6 South-Africa B6 Annendale Chris 34 1275 100 4
34 G.7 South-Africa C6 Groenewald Regard Gabriel 23 945 140 4



Discipline: Boat Fishing Under 21 3° Day

BOAT NATION RACE NUMBER NR FISH WEIGHT GREATER WEIGHT OF FISH PENALTIES

1 F.6 Italy B1 Giacomini Anthony 264 7085 135 1
2 G.7 Croatia B2 Erman Stefano 180 5645 105 1
3 E.5 France R3 Romain Pettavino 114 5310 90 1
4 B.2 Italy C1 Gianfaldone Alex 153 5160 125 1
5 A.1 Italy E1 Scardello Tiziano 112 4885 140 1
6 H.8 Italy D1 Marian Fabio 156 4735 65 1
7 D.4 France A3 Belliot Benoit 140 3840 80 1
8 C.3 France C3 Maillard Denis 109 2850 75 1
9 G.7 France B3 Hazard Jimmy 133 5395 310 2

10 F.6 France D3 Menard Kevin 175 4530 110 2
11 H.8 Montenegro R7 Mirko Medic 140 4350 65 2
12 E.5 Belgium C5 Lamot Olivier 113 4250 100 2
13 A.1 Croatia C2 Deankovic Hrvoje 86 4110 80 2
14 B.2 Croatia E2 Korlević Manuel 118 3960 125 2
15 D.4 Montenegro C7 Maslovaric Luka 108 3810 110 2
16 C.3 Montenegro B7 Vujisic' Marko 95 2125 70 2
17 G.7 Italy A1 Fioretti Francesco 129 4475 45 3
18 F.6 Croatia A2 Bukša Filip 158 4065 45 3
19 B.2 Montenegro E7 Bajkovic' Andrija 109 3785 135 3
20 H.8 Croatia D2 Jugovac Matteo 126 3600 45 3
21 A.1 Belgium E5 Scharlaken Mathias 88 3470 100 3
22 E.5 Germany E4 Gottschalg Lucas 97 3180 90 3
23 D.4 Belgium R5 Senepart Maren 106 2995 65 3

NAME

          Sport Fishing World Championships 
Italy 28 Agosto- 4 Settembre 2011

Competition area: Secche di Vada-LI Date: 01.09.2011



Discipline: Boat Fishing Under 21 3° Day

BOAT NATION RACE NUMBER NR FISH WEIGHT GREATER WEIGHT OF FISH PENALTIESNAME

          Sport Fishing World Championships 
Italy 28 Agosto- 4 Settembre 2011

Competition area: Secche di Vada-LI Date: 01.09.2011

24 C.3 Belgium A5 De La Riviére Yannic 71 1795 70 3
25 A.1 Montenegro A7 Starcevic Nikola 68 3225 85 4
26 B.2 Belgium D5 Polard Bastien 71 3145 145 4
27 D.4 Germany R4 Keim Maximilian 97 2835 135 4
28 B.2 Germany A4 Becker Andreas 76 2390 80 4
29 A.1 Germany B4 Benthin Yannick 62 2190 65 4
30 H.8 South-Africa B6 Annendale Chris 71 2105 45 4
31 F.6 South-Africa A6 Adendorff William Dixon 49 1395 80 4
32 G.7 South-Africa C6 Groenewald Regard Gabriel 43 1300 65 4
33 E.5 South-Africa D6 Harmse Shaun 40 1165 105 4
34 C.3 Germany D4 Ewald Tommy 36 750 110 4
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